
SWIMMING CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 

 

 

 

5th & 6th Class from 1:30pm to 2:15pm on: 
1. Tuesday 19th September      
2. Tuesday 26th September       
3. Tuesday 4th October      
4. Tuesday 11th October           
5. Tuesday 18th October          
6. Tuesday 25th October  
 
 
3rd & 4th Class from 1:30pm to 2:15pm on: 
1. Tuesday 7th November  
2. Tuesday 14th November           
3. Tuesday 21st November           
4. Tuesday 28th November            
5. Tuesday 5th December 
6. Tuesday 12th December              
 
 
2nd Class from 1:30pm to 2:15pm on: 
1. Tuesday 5th March  
2. Tuesday 12th March           
3. Tuesday 19th March 
Easter Break           
4. Tuesday 9th April            
 
 


